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Public Consultations on the Draft Policy on Water
and Sanitation Services provision on Privately

Owned Land
DATE: 02 February 2023

TIME: 08:30 - 15h00
VENUE: Western Cape, Oudtshoorn

FACILITATOR: Regional Head: WC Provincial Head

Workshop Objective:

e To solicit input on the Draft Policy on Water and Sanitation Services Provision on
Privately Owned Land

08:30-09:00 REGISTRATION AND MORNING TEA All

09:00-09:30 PART 1: OPENING SESSION

Welcome and Opening Remark

09:00-09:15 Ms Bila Mupariwa
09:15:0930 Purpose of the Workshop Mr Hlazo Mchumane
09:30-10:15 INTRODUCTION AND LEGISLATIVE FRAMEWORK Mr Siboniso Ndlovu
10:15-10:30 Tea Break All

PART 2: PROPOSED POLICY POSITIONS SESSIONS



10:30

10:30-10:55

10:55-11:15

11:15

11:15-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10

12:10-12:40

SESSION 1

Presentation on the Draft Policy on Water and
Sanitation Services on Privately Owned Land
Proposed Policy Positions:
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REDRESS AND ACCESS Mr Luvuyo Jalisa
RIGHT OF ENTRY BY AUTHORITIES

TENURE

ADVOCACY, AWARENESS AND EDUCATION

Discussion All

SESSION 2

Presentation on the Draft Policy on Water and
Sanitation Services on Privately Owned Land
Proposed Policy Positions:
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Ms Lusanda Agbasi
COMMUNITY PARTICIPATION

INTEGRATED PLANNING
HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACTS

Discussion All

SESSION 3

Presentation on the Draft Policy on Water and
Sanitation Services on Privately Owned Land
Proposed Policy Positions:
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TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS

ECONOMICAL, FINANCIAL SUSTAINABLE Ms Zolile Simawo
WATER SERVICES ON PRIVATELY OWNED

LAND

INSTITUTIONAL ARRANGEMENTS FOR WATER

SERVICES ON PRIVATELY OWNED LAND



12:40-13:10 Discussion All

13:10-14:00 Lunch All
14:00-14:20 Report Back from Sessions and way forward Mr Hlazo Mchumane
14:20-14:45 Way Forward Mr Siboniso Ndlovu



