

Public Consultations on the Draft Policy on Water and Sanitation Services provision on Privately Owned Land

DATE: 02 February 2023

TIME: 08:30 - 15h00

VENUE: Western Cape, Oudtshoorn

FACILITATOR: Regional Head: WC Provincial Head

Workshop Objective:

 To solicit input on the Draft Policy on Water and Sanitation Services Provision on Privately Owned Land

TIME	ITEMS	RESPONSIBILITY
08:30-09:00	REGISTRATION AND MORNING TEA	All
09:00-09:30	PART 1: OPENING SESSION	
09:00-09:15	Welcome and Opening Remark	Ms Bila Mupariwa
09:15:0930	Purpose of the Workshop	Mr Hlazo Mchumane
09:30-10:15	INTRODUCTION AND LEGISLATIVE FRAMEWORK	Mr Siboniso Ndlovu
10:15-10:30	Tea Break	All
	PART 2: PROPOSED POLICY POSITIONS SESSIONS	



10:30	SESSION 1	
10:30-10:55	Presentation on the Draft Policy on Water and Sanitation Services on Privately Owned Land Proposed Policy Positions:	Mr Luvuyo Jalisa
10:55-11:15	Discussion	All
11:15	SESSION 2	
11:15-11:40	Presentation on the Draft Policy on Water and Sanitation Services on Privately Owned Land Proposed Policy Positions: COMMUNITY PARTICIPATION INTEGRATED PLANNING HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACTS	Ms Lusanda Agbasi
11:40-12:10	Discussion	All
12:10	SESSION 3	
12:10-12:40	Presentation on the Draft Policy on Water and Sanitation Services on Privately Owned Land Proposed Policy Positions: TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS ECONOMICAL, FINANCIAL SUSTAINABLE WATER SERVICES ON PRIVATELY OWNED LAND INSTITUTIONAL ARRANGEMENTS FOR WATER SERVICES ON PRIVATELY OWNED LAND	Ms Zolile Simawo



12:40-13:10	Discussion	All
13:10-14:00	Lunch	All
14:00-14:20	Report Back from Sessions and way forward	Mr Hlazo Mchumane
14:20-14:45	Way Forward	Mr Siboniso Ndlovu
14:40-15:00	Closing Remarks and Closure	Chairperson